
Course Course Name Examination 

Code

Mon 28.12.20

Tue 29.12.20

Wed 30.12.20

Thu 31.12.20

Fri 01.01.21

Sat 02.01.21

Sun 03.01.21

Mon 04.01.21 IC3205 Vision Based Automation CVV & HA

Tue 05.01.21

Wed 06.01.21 IC3203 Measurement Systems CVV & HA

Thu 07.01.21

Fri 08.01.21 IC3209 Engineering Design and Innovation - III EDI

Sat 09.01.21 IC3209 Engineering Design and Innovation - III EDI

Sun 10.01.21 IC3209 Engineering Design and Innovation - III EDI

Mon 11.01.21

Tue 12.01.21 IC3201 Process Instrumentation CVV & HA

Wed 13.01.21

Thu 14.01.21 IC3207 Software Development Project - I SDP

Fri 15.01.21

Sat 16.01.21

Day Date

Department of Instrumentation Engineering

Class : TY BTech (Instrumentation and Control)                                                           Div. : IC-C

End Semester Exam Schedule (CVV, HA, SDP, EDI)


